Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73

RJ45Fiber Uplink
EX42300 Series
Ordering Information
EL100	Series
EL100C	 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (SC) 2Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EL100T	 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (ST) 2Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EL100C-20	 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) -20Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EL100T-20	 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (ST) -20Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EL100L-20	 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SFF Dual LC) -20Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EL100C-40	 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) -40Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EL110	Series
EL110C	 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (SC) Media Converter
EL110T	 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (ST) Media Converter
EL110C-20	 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) -20Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EL110T-20	 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (ST) -20Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EL110C-40	 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) -40Km Media Converter (1310nm)
NOTES :
*EMC1600, proprietary 19" chassis system, can house up to 16 x EL100/EL110 Series Converters
*EMC1600 Chassis System is available separately
*More 100FX fiber options are also available upon request
EL200 / EL210 Series
Overview

EX42300 Series
PoE Switch
Ordering Information
EL200	Model
EL200CA-2	 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -2Km Media Converter
EL200CB-2	 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -2Km Media Converter
EL200CA-5	 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -5Km Media Converter
EL200CB-5	 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -5Km Media Converter
EL200CA-20	 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -20Km Media Converter
EL200CB-20	 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -20Km Media Converter
EL200CA-40	 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -40Km Media Converter
EL200CB-40	 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -40Km Media Converter
EL210	Model
EL210CA-2	 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -2Km Media Converter
EL210CB-2	 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -2Km Media Converter
EL210CA-5	 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -5Km Media Converter
EL210CB-5	 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -5Km Media Converter
EL210CA-20	 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -20Km Media Converter
EL210CB-20	 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -20Km Media Converter
EL210CA-40	 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -40Km Media Converter
EL210CB-40	 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -40Km Media Converter
NOTES :
*EMC1600, proprietary 19" chassis system, can house up to 16 x EL200/EL210 Series Converters
*EMC1600 Chassis System is available separately
*More 100FX fiber options are also available upon request
EL900 Series
Overview

4”
)
Ordering Information
Model
EL2242-V1B Hardened PoE 10/100/1000BASE-T to 100/1000BASE Dual Rate Media Converter
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included
1000BASE-X	Fiber	Options	(X)
V 100/1000BASE-X SFP
Optional	Accessories
DR-75-48 75W/1.6A DIN-Rail 48VDC Industrial Power Supply (for terminal block)
MDR-40-48 40W/0.83A 48VDC Industrial Power Supply (for terminal block)
DD-85-48 85W/1.78A 48VDC industrial Power Supply (for terminal block)
DD-85-55 85W/1.78A 55VDC Industrial Power Supply (for terminal block)
EL2321 Series
Overview
The EL2321 Series provides media conversion between "10/100/1000BASE-TX" and "100BASE/1000BASE-SX-LX Fiber or
100/1000BASE-SFP Fiber." The EL2321’s fiber design is compatible to 100BASE fiber or 1000BASE fiber transceiver.
The EL2321 managed media converter supports Telnet, SNMP v1/v2, and web browser management enabling value-added
connectivity and bandwidth control. Key features include; 802.3ah OAM compliance, VLAN tagging, broadcast storm protection,
Far-End-Fault, and Link-Fault-Pass-Through resulting in reliable communications between networks. With link down alarming and a
wide range of fiber connectivity options the EL2321 is the ideal media converter for environments where connectivity is variable.
Spotlight
•	Gigabit	Connectivity
 ◦ Auto 10/100/1000BASE-TX and 1000BASE-SX/LX/BX Ethernet transmission conversion
 ◦ 1000Mbps Full duplex, 10/100MBps Full/Half duplex
 ◦ Fiber interface supports dual rate 100BASE-FX and 1000BASE-SX/LX fiber transmission
•	Managed	Functions
 ◦ Supports IEEE802.3ah OAM standards
 ◦ Supports SNMPv1, SNMPv2
 ◦ Supports bandwidth control and VLAN base priority tag
•	Supports	Dying	Gasp
 ◦ Sends SNMP trap for device failure report
EL2321	Series
Managed	10/100/1000BASE-TX	to	100BASE/1000BASE-X	Dual
Rate	Media	Converter
SFP
Option
EL2321 Series
Hardware Specifications
Technology
Standards
• IEEE802.3 10BASE-T
• IEEE802.3u 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX
• IEEE802.3ab 1000BASE-T
• IEEE802.3z 1000BASE-SX/1000BASE-LX
• IEEE802.3x Full duplex and flow control
Forward	and	Filtering	Rate
• 14,880pps for 10Mbps
• 148,810pps for 100Mbps

”)
EL2321 Series
Ordering Information
Model
EL2321-X1Z Managed 10/100/1000BASE-TX to 100BASE/1000BASE-X Dual Rate Media Converter
Gigabit	Port	Options	(X)
3 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 550m (850nm)
4 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 2Km (1310nm)
5 1000BASE-SX (ST) - 550Km (850nm)
A 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 10Km (1310nm)
B 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 20Km (1310nm)
E 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 40Km (1310nm)
R 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM –TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 20Km
S 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM –TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 20Km
V 100/1000BASE SFP
Power	Adapter	Options	(Z)
A with external power adapter for AU
E with external power adapter for EU
J with external power adapter for JP
K with external power adapter for UK
U with external power adapter for USA
3C with external power adapter for China
EL9020 Series
Overview
The EL9020 Series provides media conversion between 10/100/1000BASE-TX and 1000BASE SFP Fiber. Built specifically for mission-
critical applications in harsh environments, the EL9020’s hardened design features high shock & vibration resistance, electrical
noise immunity,  wide operating temperature range from -40°C to 75°C, and ruggedized aluminum housing. With triple power
inputs, link down alarming, Link-Fault-Pass-Through and a wide range of fiber connectivity options the EL9020 is the ideal media
converter for environments where connectivity is crucial.
Spotlight
•	Gigabit	Connectivity
 ◦ Auto 10/100/1000BASE-TX and 1000BASE-SX/LX/BX Ethernet transmission conversion
 ◦ 1000Mbps Full duplex, 10/100MBps Full/Half duplex
 ◦ SFP socket flexible for Gigabit fiber optic expansion
•	UL508	Certification
 ◦ Specific design for industrial communication applications with UL508 safety certification

2 EL9020 units deployed in a building-to-building application
EL9020 Series
Ordering Information
Model
EL9020-00B 10/100/1000BASE-TX to Gigabit SFP Hardened Media Converter
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included
Optional	Accessories
KP-AA96-480 Panel mounting kit
DR-30-24 30W/1.5A DIN-Rail 24VDC Industrial Power Supply (For Terminal Block)
DR-60--24 60W/2.5A DIN-Rail 24VDC Industrial Power Supply (For Terminal Block)
DR-75-24 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24VDC Industrial Power Supply (For Terminal Block)
DR-120-24 120W/5A DIN-Rail 24VDC Industrial Power Supply (For Terminal Block)
41-136046-X 36W/3A 12VDC hardened power adapter with open wire in aluminum housing (For Terminal Block);
(X) = 1: US, 2: EU, 3: UK, 4: AU, 5: JP, 6: SA
41-136044-X 36W/3A 12VDC hardened power adapter with latched DC jack in aluminum housing (For DC Jack);
(X) = 1: US, 2: EU, 3: UK, 4: AU, 5: JP, 6: SA
Hardened	SFP	Gigabit	Fiber	Tranceivers
Part	Number Typical	Distance Wavelength	(nm) Cable	Type Conwnector
EX-1250NSP-SB1L-A 275M/550M 850 MM Duplex LC
EX-1250TSP-MB4L-A 10KM 1310 SM Duplex LC
EX-1250TSP-NB6L-A 40KM 1310 SM Duplex LC
EX-1250TSP-KB8L-A 70KM 1550 SM Duplex LC
EX-1250TBP-MB1L-A 550M TX:1310 / RX:1550 MM WDM-A LC
EX-1250TBP-LB1L-A 550M TX:1550 / RX:1310 MM WDM-B LC
EX-1250TBP-MB4L-A 10KM TX:1310 / RX:1550 SM WDM-A LC
EX-1250TBP-KB4L-A 10KM TX:1550 / RX:1310 SM WDM-B LC
EX-1250TBP-MB5L-A 20KM TX:1310 / RX:1550 SM WDM-A LC
EX-1250TBP-KB5L-A 20KM TX:1550 / RX:1310 SM WDM-B LC
*More SFP options also available upon request.
EL9100 Series
Overview
The EL9100 Series provides media conversion between 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) and 1000BASE-SX-LX Fiber. Built specifically

Building-to-building application
EL9100 Series
Ordering Information
Model
EL9100-X1B 10/100/1000BASE-TX to 1000BASE-SX/LX/BX Hardened Media Converter
Gigabit	Port	Options	(X)
3 1000BASE-SX(SC) - 550m
4 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 2Km
5 1000BASE-SX (ST) - 550m
A 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 10Km
B 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 20Km
E 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 40Km (1310nm)
H 1000BASE-LX (ST) - 10Km (1310nm)
I 1000BASE-LX (ST) - 20Km (1310nm)
R 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 20Km
S 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX: 1310nm - 20Km
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included
Optional	Accessories
DR-30-24 30W/1.5A DIN-Rail 24VDC Industrial Power Supply (For Terminal Block)
DR-60-24 60W/2.5A DIN-Rail 24VDC Industrial Power Supply (For Terminal Block)
DR-75-24 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24VDC Industrial Power Supply (For Terminal Block)
DR-120-24 120W/5A DIN-Rail 24VDC Industrial Power Supply (For Terminal Block)
41-136046-X 36W/3A 12VDC hardened power adapter with open wire in aluminum housing (For Terminal Block);
(X) = 1: US, 2: EU, 3: UK, 4: AU, 5: JP, 6: SA
41-136044-X 36W/3A 12VDC hardened power adapter with latched DC jack in aluminum housing (For DC Jack);
(X) = 1: US, 2: EU, 3: UK, 4: AU, 5: JP, 6: SA
EL9000 Series
Overview
The EL9000 Series provides media conversion between 1000BASE-T(X) and 1000BASE-SX-LX Fiber. Built specifically for mission-
critical applications in harsh environments, the EL9000’s hardened design features high shock & vibration resistance, electrical
noise immunity, wide operating temperature range from -40°C to 75°C, and ruggedized aluminum housing. With triple power
inputs, link down alarming, Link-Fault-Pass-Through and a wide range of fiber connectivity options, the EL9000 is the ideal media
converter for environments where connectivity is crucial.
Spotlight
•	Gigabit	Connectivity
 ◦ 1000BASE-TX and 1000BASE-SX/LX/BX Ethernet transmission conversion
 ◦ 1000Mbps Full duplex and full wire-speed forwarding rate
•	ISA12.12.01	Certification
 ◦ Highly qualified for explosive environmental applications and certified by UL with ISA12.12.01 Class I, Division 2 classified for use
in hazardous locations

Two EL9000 units deployed in a building-to-building application
EL9000 Series
Ordering Information
Model
EL9000-A-Y-1-P 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-SX/LX Hardened Media Converter
Gigabit	Fiber	Options	(Y)
B 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 550m (850nm)
C 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 2Km (1310nm)
N 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 10Km (1310nm)
O 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 20Km (1310nm)
R 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 20Km
S 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 20Km
* More Gigabit options are also available upon request
Power	Connector	Options	(P)
A Terminal Block

The EMC1200R provides rack mount installation  for medium network system
EMC1200R Series
Ordering Information
Model
EMC1200RC 12-Bay EL100C Media Converter System
EMC1200RT 12-Bay EL100T Media Converter System
EMC1200RL 12-Bay EL100L Media Converter System
EMC1210RC 12-Bay EL110C Media Converter System
EMC1210RT 12-Bay EL110T Media Converter System
EMC1210RL 12-Bay EL110L Media Converter System
EMC1220RCC-15 12-Bay EM120MCC-15 Media Converter System
EMC1220RTC-15 12-Bay EM120MTC-15 Media Converter System
EMC1220RLC-15 12-Bay EM120MLC-15 Media Converter System
Notes:
* ST fiber also available in Single Mode, 20Km
* SC fiber also available in Single Mode, 20/40/60/100/120Km
* SC fiber also available in WDM Type A and Type B, Single Mode 20/40Km, and Multi Mode 2/5Km
* More SFP options are available upon request. Please visit Etherwan.com for the latest SFP module datasheet.
Dimensions
Back
Top Side
Front
440mm (17.32”)
45mm
(1.77”)
EMC1200R Series
Ordering Information - continued
Model
EMC1200RGS 12-Bay Gigabit SFP Media Converter System
EMC1230RTSC 12-Bay EL2211-31 Media Converter System
EMC1230RTLC-10 12-Bay EL2211-A1 Media Converter System
EMC1230RTLC-20 12-Bay EL2211-B1 Media Converter System
EMC1200RTSC 12-Bay EM1000TSC Media Converter System
EMC1200RTLC-10 12-Bay EM1000TLC-10 Media Converter System
EMC1200RTLC-20 12-Bay EM1000TLC-20 Media Converter System
EMC1210RTSC 12-Bay EM1100TSC Media Converter System
EMC1210RTLC-10 12-Bay EM1100TLC-10 Media Converter System
EMC1210RTLC-20 12-Bay EM1100TLC-20 Media Converter System
EMC1200RSLC-10 12-Bay EM1000SLC-10 Media Converter System
EMC1200RSLC-20 12-Bay EM1000SLC-20 Media Converter System
EMC1200RLLC-10 12-Bay EM1000LLC-10 Media Converter System
EMC1200RLLC-20 12-Bay EM1000LLC-20 Media Converter System
Note:
* SC fiber also available in WDM Type A and Type B, Single Mode 10/20Km, and Multi Mode 2/5Km
* More SFP options are available upon request. Please visit Etherwan.com for the lastest SFP modules datasheet.
EMC1600 Series
Overview
The EMC1600 is a 16-Bay chassis specifically designed to house and power selected EtherWAN Media Converters and Ethernet
Extenders in a 19” rack enclosure.
The hot swappable design enables easy installation, product additions, and deletions of EtherWAN Media Converters and Ethernet

87
”)
Ordering Information
Model
EMC1600 16-Bay Media Converter and Ethernet Extender Chassis, including 2 AC Power Supplies (EMC1600-RPSA)
EMC1600-RPSA Redundant AC Power Supply (84W) for EMC1600
EMC1600-RPSA2 Redundant AC Power Supply (108W) for EMC1600
EMC1600-RPSD Redundant DC 48V Power Supply (65W) for EMC1600
сайт: www.axiomtek.nt-rt.ru || почта: akx@nt-rt.ru